

OD-138

BIFR/520/1992
IA No.CA/1/2004 (Old No.CA/334/2004)
CA/9/2005 (Old No.CA/714/2005)
CA/10/2006 (Old No.CA/148/2006)
CA/15/2008 (Old No.CA/272/2008)
CA/16/2008 (Old No.CA/291/2008)
CA/17/2008 (Old No.CA/299/2008)
CA/20/2008 (Old No.CA/454/2008)
CA/21/2008 (Old No.CA/620/2008)
CA/36/2012 (Old No.CA/634/2012)
CA/40/2013 (Old No.CA/400/2013)
CA/41/2014 (Old No.CA/409/2014)
CA/42/2014 (Old No.CA/524/2014)
CA/44/2015 (Old No.CA/340/2015)
CA/46/2016 (Old No.CA/552/2016)
CA/47/2016 (Old No.CA/772/2016)
CA/48/2020 (Old No.CA/5/2020)
Original Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

BHARAT PROCESS & MECHANICALS ENG. LTD. (IN LIQN.)
VS
OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR

BEFORE

The Hon'ble Justice SHEKHAR B. SARAF

Date: 9th June, 2021

Apperance
Ms. Smita Das De, Adv. (VC)
..for the O/L

The Court: On request of Ms. Smita Das De, the matter is adjourned
for a period of six weeks.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

akg/