

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Original Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. CA/49/2023
In BIFR/520/1992
IN THE BHARAT PROCESS & MECHANICALS ENG. LTD. (IN LIQN.)
Vs
O.L.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 28th November, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Nirmalya Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. R.L. Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Mukherjee, Adv.
...for BHMEEL Shramik Union.

Mr. Soumabho Ghose, Adv.
Ms. Antara Biswas, Adv.
...for T.P. G. Equity Management Co. (P.) Ltd.

Ms. Sonal Shah, Adv.
...for Joint Committee.

Mr. Mukti Chandra Ghosh, Adv.
...for the Official Liquidator.

The Court:- Compliance report is filed by the Official Liquidator.

Let a copy be served.

Let this matter appear in the list on 12th December, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)